
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breckin Bowin Osage City 136.6 225.0 0

2 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 139.4 210.0 0

3 Joel Sigua Riverton High School 136.5 205.0 0

4 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 200.0 0

5 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 138.2 195.0 0

6 Jalen Massey Lyndon High School 139.9 165.0 0

7 Calvin Garihan Lyndon High School 140.0 165.0 0

8 Forrest Quigley Elkhart High School 140.0 165.0 0

9 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 139.0 145.0 0

10 CHASE WEBSTER Kingman High School 140.0 145.0 0

11 Toby Crettol Osage City 138.6 135.0 0

12 Kamryn Price Republic County High School 138.0 100.0 0

13 Jimmy Kim Bishop Seabury 139.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breckin Bowin Osage City 136.6 355.0 0

2 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 325.0 0

3 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 138.2 325.0 0

4 Joel Sigua Riverton High School 136.5 315.0 0

5 Forrest Quigley Elkhart High School 140.0 290.0 0

6 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 139.4 275.0 0

7 Jimmy Kim Bishop Seabury 139.0 270.0 0

8 Toby Crettol Osage City 138.6 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 139.0 250.0 0

10 Jalen Massey Lyndon High School 139.9 240.0 0

11 CHASE WEBSTER Kingman High School 140.0 220.0 0

12 Calvin Garihan Lyndon High School 140.0 210.0 0

13 Kamryn Price Republic County High School 138.0 150.0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 138.2 250.0 0

2 Forrest Quigley Elkhart High School 140.0 230.0 0

3 Joel Sigua Riverton High School 136.5 210.0 0

4 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 200.0 0

5 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 139.0 195.0 0

6 CHASE WEBSTER Kingman High School 140.0 190.0 0

7 Breckin Bowin Osage City 136.6 185.0 0

8 Jimmy Kim Bishop Seabury 139.0 175.0 0

9 Jalen Massey Lyndon High School 139.9 170.0 0

10 Toby Crettol Osage City 138.6 155.0 0

11 Calvin Garihan Lyndon High School 140.0 155.0 0

12 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 139.4 135.0 0

13 Kamryn Price Republic County High School 138.0 100.0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 138.2 770.0 10

2 Breckin Bowin Osage City 136.6 765.0 8

3 Joel Sigua Riverton High School 136.5 730.0 6

4 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 725.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Forrest Quigley Elkhart High School 140.0 685.0 2

6 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 139.4 620.0 1

7 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 139.0 590.0 0

8 Jalen Massey Lyndon High School 139.9 575.0 0

9 CHASE WEBSTER Kingman High School 140.0 555.0 0

10 Toby Crettol Osage City 138.6 545.0 0

11 Calvin Garihan Lyndon High School 140.0 530.0 0

12 Jimmy Kim Bishop Seabury 139.0 445.0 0

13 Kamryn Price Republic County High School 138.0 350.0 0


